
Take your chance and get our bargains. 
HOT PRICES! Valid by September 30th 

Pictures Brand EAN Product Product code 
Net price 

(EUR) 
Gross price 

(EUR) 

Extralink - Copper LAN cables 

 

Extralink 5903148910055 
Extralink CAT5E UTP (U/UTP) V2 Indoor | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.10055 49,13 60,44 

 

Extralink 5902560368710 
Extralink CAT5E FTP (F/UTP) V2 Outdoor | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.8710 65,80 80,94 

 

Extralink 5903148916262 
Extralink CAT5E SFTP (SF/UTP) V2 Outdoor | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.16262 72,08 88,66 

 

Extralink 5903148910062 
Extralink CAT6 UTP (U/UTP) V2 Indoor | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.10062 66,88 82,27 

 

Extralink 5903148910079 
Extralink CAT6 FTP (F/UTP) V2 Outdoor | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.10079 79,65 97,97 

 

Extralink 5903148916231 
Extralink CAT6A FTP (F/FTP) V2 Indoor | Twisted 
pair | 500M 

EX.16231 174,46 214,58 

 

Extralink 5903148917092 
Extralink CAT5E FTP (F/UTP) Outdoor with gel | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.17092 73,16 89,99 
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Extralink 5903148917108 
Extralink CAT6 FTP (F/UTP) Outdoor with gel | Twisted 
pair | 305M 

EX.17108 100,43 123,53 

Extralink - Fiber optic network and LAN network accessories 

 

Extralink 5902560369809 Extralink CAT5E UTP V2 | Patchpanel | 24 port EX.9809 7,90 9,71 

 

Extralink 5902560369823 Extralink CAT5E STP V2 | Patchpanel | 24 port EX.9823 16,86 20,74 

 

Extralink 5902560367645 
Extralink Kat.5e UTP 0.5m | LAN Patchcord | Copper 
twisted pair 

EX.7645 0,23 0,28 

 

Extralink 5902560367669 
Extralink Kat.5e UTP 1m | LAN Patchcord | Copper 
twisted pair 

EX.7669 0,30 0,36 

 

Extralink 5903148916125 
Extralink AI-9 | Fusion splicer | 7800mAh battery, LED 
lamp, LCD 5,1" 

EX.16125 658,01 809,35 

 

Extralink 5902560360714 Extralink Agnes | Fiber optic termination box | 2 core EX.0714 0,30 0,36 
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Extralink 5903148916774 
Extralink Olivia | Fiber optic termination box | 2 core, 
with pigtail and SC/APC adapter 

EX.16774 0,82 1,00 

 

Extralink 5903148912158 
Extralink Emma V2 | Fiber optic terminal box | 16 core, 
white, min-span 

EX.12158 MID-SPAN 6,49 7,99 

 

Extralink 5902560362114 
Extralink SC/APC | Adapter | Single Mode, Simplex, 
green 

EX.2114 0,06 0,07 

 

Extralink 5902560360196 Extralink Stripper-B | Buffer tube stripper | big EX.0196 12,58 15,48 

 

Extralink 5903148915357 Extralink | Fiber cleaver | normal type EX.15357 13,08 16,09 

 

Extralink 5902560368512 
Extralink SC/APC-SC/UPC | Patchcord | Single mode, 
Simplex, G657A1, 3mm, 0,5m 

EX.8512 0,05 0,06 

 

Extralink 5902560361537 
Extralink SC/APC-SC/APC | Patchcord | PVC, Single 
mode, Simplex, G.657A1, 3mm, 1m 

EX.1537 0,47 0,58 



Pictures Brand EAN Product Product code 
Net price 

(EUR) 
Gross price 

(EUR) 

 

Extralink 5902560360349 
Extralink SC/APC | Pigtail set | Single mode, 900um, 
G.657A1, 1,5m, 12 pcs, 12 colours 

EX.0349 3,21 3,95 

 

Extralink 5902560361858 
Extralink SC/APC | Pigtail | Single mode, 900um G.657A 
1,5m, Easy strip 

EX.1858 0,27 0,34 

 

Extralink 5902560363487 Extralink 1:8 PLC SC/APC | Splitter | 900um, 1m EX.3487 2,92 3,59 

 

Extralink 5902560360172 
Extralink Fish | Anchoring clamp | FTTH, for fiber optic 
cables 

EX.0172 0,20 0,24 

 

Extralink 5903148914183 
Extralink POE-24-24W-G | PoE Power supply | 24V, 1A, 
24W, Gigabit, AC cable included 

EX.14183 3,29 4,05 

 

Extralink 5903148914190 
Extralink POE-48-24W-G | PoE Power supply | 48V, 
0.5A, 24W, Gigabit, AC cable included 

EX.14190 3,29 4,05 

 

Extralink 5902560366358 
Extralink 4 Port | Gigabit PoE Injector | 4x 1000Mb/s 
RJ45 

EX.6358 6,33 7,79 

 

Extralink 5902560362886 
Extralink 4U 600x450 Black | Rackmount cabinet | wall 
mounted 

EX.2886 28,79 35,41 
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Fiberhome - Fiber optic cables 

 

Fiberhome 5903148917283 
Fiberhome 48F | Fiber optic cable | Single mode, 48J, 
G652D 5.4mm, 0.5kN, microduct 

EX.17283 0,30 / m 0,37 / m 

 

Fiberhome 5903148916736 
Fiberhome 48F | Fiber optic cable | ADSS, 2,7kN FRP, 
4T12F, G652D, 10,2mm, aerial, 2km 

EX.16736 0,43 / m 0,53 / m 

 

Fiberhome 5903148917252 
Drop fiber optic cable 1F | TPU, 1J, G.657A2 | 
Fiberhome 

EX.17252 0,04 / m 0,05 / m 

 

Fiberhome 5903148916996 
Fiberhome 12F | Fiber optic cable | ADSS, 2,7kN FRP, 
12J, G652D, 10,2mm, aerial 

EX.16996 0,24 / m 0,29 / m 

 

Fiberhome 5903148917252 
Drop fiber optic cable 1F | TPU, 1J, G.657A2 | 
Fiberhome 

EX.17252 0,055 / m 0,068 / m 

Huawei - Fiber optic equipment 

 

Huawei  
Huawei EG8145V5 APC | ONT | WiFi, 1x GPON, 4x RJ45 
1000Mb/s, 1x RJ11, 2x USB 

HUAWEI EG8145V5 
APC 

31,82 39,14 

 

Huawei  Huawei HG8310M | ONT | 1x GPON, 1x RJ45 1000Mb/s 
HUAWEI HG8310M 

GPON 
7,58 9,32 
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Huawei  
Huawei HG8546M | ONT | WiFi, 1x RJ45 1000Mb/s, 3x 
RJ45 100Mb/s, 1x RJ11, 1x USB 

HG8546M GPON 18,18 22,36 

 

Huawei  
Huawei MA5800-X15 | OLT | 2x MPLA, 2x PILA 2x2 pcs 
10G Uplink module 

MA5800-X15 1580,09 1943,51 

 

Huawei  Huawei 5800X2 | OLT | 2x MPSC 10G, AC 
OLT MA5800X2 MPSC, 

PISB AC 
1759,00 2163,57 

 

Huawei  
Huawei GPHF C++ | GPON Card | dedicated for MA5800 
OLT 

HUAWEI GPHF-C++ 
BOARD 

1807,36 2223,05 

Infomir - IPTV 

 

Infomir  
Infomir MAG520 | IPTV Set Top Box | 4K, HDR, HEVC, 1x 
HDMI 2.1, 1x RJ45, 2x USB 

MAG520 55,70 68,51 

 

Infomir  
Infomir MAG520w3 | IPTV Set Top Box | WiFi, 4K, HDR, 
HEVC, 1x HDMI 2.1, 1x RJ45, 2x USB 

MAG520W3 61,80 76,01 
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Mikrotik 

 

Mikrotik 4752224003416 
MikroTik cAP ac | Access point | RBcAPGi-5acD2nD, 
Dual Band, 2x RJ45 1000Mb/s 

RBCAPGI-5ACD2ND 41,13 50,58 

 

Mikrotik 4752224003294 
MikroTik hEX PoE | Router | 5x RJ45 1000Mb/s, 1x SFP, 
1x USB 

RB960PGS 47,19 58,04 

 

Mikrotik 4752224002730 
MikroTik RB4011IGS+RM | Router | 10x RJ45 
1000Mb/s, 1x SFP+ 

RB4011IGS+RM 119,05 146,43 

 

Mikrotik 4752224006981 
MikroTik hAP ac3 RBD53iG-5HacD2HnD | Router WiFi | 
AC Dual Band, 5x RJ45 1000Mb/s, 1x PoE, 1x USB 

RBD53IG-5HACD2HND 61,83 76,05 

 

Mikrotik 4752224004659 
MikroTik SXTsq Lite5 | CPE | RBSXTsq5nD, 5GHz, 1x 
RJ45 100Mb/s 

RBSXTSQ5ND 25,49 31,35 

 

Mikrotik  
MikroTik cAP XL ac | Access Point | RBcAPGi5acD2nD-
XL, AC1200 Dual Band, 2x RJ45 1000Mb/s, PoE out 

RBcAPGi-5acD2nD-XL 61,90 76,14 
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Mikrotik 4752224007315 
MikroTik Chateau 5G | LTE Router | 5G, 
D53G5HacD2HnD-TC&RG502Q-EA, Dual Band, 5x RJ45 
1000Mb/s 

D53G-5HacD2HnD-
TC&RG502Q-EA 

326,56 401,67 

 

Mikrotik  
MikroTik CCR2004-16G-2S+ | Router | 16x RJ45 
1000Mb/s, 2x SFP+ 

CCR2004-16G-2S+ 286,85 352,82 

 

Mikrotik  
MikroTik RB5009UG+S+IN | Router | 7x RJ45 1000Mb/s, 
1x RJ45 2.5Gb/s, 1x SFP+, 1x USB 3.0 

RB5009UG+S+IN 133,26 163,91 

 

Mikrotik 4752224006400 
MikroTik RBLHGGR&R11e-LTE6 | Antenna + LTE modem 
| CAT6 LTE, 1x RJ45 1000Mb/s 

RBLHGGR&R11E-LTE6 122,31 150,44 

 

Mikrotik 4752224006875 
MikroTik CubeG-5ac60adpair | CPE | Wireless Wire 
Cube, 60GHz, 5GHz failover 

CUBEG-5AC60ADPAIR 150,04 184,55 

Tenda 

 

Tenda  Tenda S108 | Switch | 8x RJ45 100Mb/s S108 3,31 4,07 
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Tenda  Tenda AC10 | WiFi Router | AC1200 Dual Band AC10 23,04 28,34 

Ubiquiti 

 

Ubiquiti 817882025041 
Ubiquiti UAP-NANOHD | Access point | AC2000, MU-
MIMO, Dual Band, 1X RJ45 1000Mb/s, (replacement for 
UAP-AC-PRO) 

UAP-NANOHD-EU 108,57 133,54 

 

Ubiquiti 810354023514 
Ubiquiti UAP-AC-PRO | Access point | UniFi, MIMO, 
Dual Band, AC1300, 2x RJ45 1000Mb/s, PoE 

UAP-AC-PRO-EU 96,65 118,87 

 

Ubiquiti 810354026188 
Ubiquiti US-8-60W | Switch | UniFi, 8x RJ45 1000Mb/s, 
4x PoE, 60W 

US-8-60W-EU 76,90 94,59 

 

Ubiquiti 817882027373 
Ubiquiti UDM-PRO | Switch | UniFi Dream Machine, 8x 
RJ45 1000Mb/s, 1x SFP+, 1x RJ45 1000Mb/s WAN, 1x 
SFP+ WAN, HDD slot 

UDM-PRO-EU 268,96 330,82 

Xclea - Cleaning up your home 

 

Xclea 6973224460261 
XClea P10 | Handheld wireless vacuum cleaner | 125W, 
24kPa, 65min work time 

XIAOMI XCLEA P10 
HANDHELD0261 

132,03 162,40 
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Xclea 6973224460445 
XClea P10X Space Gray | Handheld Wireless Vacuum 
Cleaner | 125W, 24kPa, 65min Work Time 

XIAOMI XCLEA P10X 
HANDHELD0445 

146,10 179,71 

 

Xclea 6973224460698 
XClea H30 Plus | Vacuum cleaner | docking station with 
3L tank 

XIAOMI XCLEA H30 
PLUS 0698 

257,58 316,82 

Xiaomi 

 

Xiaomi 6934177721380 
Xiaomi Mi Handheld Vacuum Cleaner G9 | Handheld 
Vacuum Cleaner | MJSCXCQ1T 

XIAOMI G9 
MJSCXCQ1T 

121,21 149,09 

 

Xiaomi 6934177709937 
Xiaomi Mi Led Desk Lamp 1S | Desktop LED Lamp | 
White, Wi-Fi 

XIAOMI DESK LAMP 1S 
MJTD01SYL 

23,81 29,29 

 

Xiaomi 6934177710612 Xiaomi 3H White | Air Purifier | Touch screen, EU 
XIAOMI AIR PURIFIER 

3H 
93,07 114,48 

 

Xiaomi 6934177716492 
Xiaomi Mi Wi-Fi Range Extender Pro | Wi-Fi Repeater | 
2,4GHz, 300Mb/s 

XIAOMI EXTENDER 
PRO R03 

6,28 7,72 
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Xiaomi 6971408153473 
Xiaomi Mi Portable Bluetooth Speaker 16W Blue | 
Portable Speaker | Bluetooth, IPX7, TWS, MDZ-36-DB 

XIA SPEAKER 16W 
MDZ-36-DB BLUE 

21,65 26,62 

 

Xiaomi 6934177715556 
Xiaomi Mi Robot Vacuum-Mop Pro | Smart vacuum 
cleaner | STYTJ02YM Czarny 

XIAOMI VACUUM-
MOP PRO BLACK 

196,97 242,27 

Totolink 

 

Totolink 6952887401835 
Totolink A3002RU | WiFi Router | AC1200, Dual Band, 
MU-MIMO, 5x RJ45 1000Mb/s, 1x USB 

A3002RU 18,61 22,90 

 

Totolink 6952887400012 
Totolink N300RT | WiFi Router | 300Mb/s, 2,4GHz, 5x 
RJ45 100Mb/s, 2x 5dBi 

N300RT 7,58 9,32 

 

Totolink 6952887401217 
Totolink N600R | WiFi Router | 600Mb/s, 2,4GHz, 
MIMO, 5x RJ45 100Mb/s, 4x 5dBi 

N600R 11,90 14,64 
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Totolink 6952887401279 
Totolink EX200 | WiFi Extender | 300Mb/s, 2,4GHz, 1x 
RJ45 100Mb/s, 2x 4dBi 

EX200 6,71 8,25 

 

Totolink 6952887404096 
Totolink EX1200T | WiFi Extender | AC1200, Dual Band, 
1x RJ45 100Mb/s, 2x 5dBi 

EX1200T 12,99 15,97 

 


